:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8944190

Apr 26, 2024 - 17:58 (UTC)

In epoch 279,565 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 186116 - 0.018372999 ETH®
57.92 USD

2 186118 - 0.018353453 ETH®
57.86 USD

3 186119 - 0.018521167 ETH&
58.39 USD

4 186120 - 0.018470407 ETH®
58.23 USD

S 186121 - 0.018432398 ETH®
58.11 USD

6 186122 - 0.185052058 ETH®
583.43 USD

7 186123 - 0.018475699 ETH®
58.25 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/slot/8944190
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/epoch/279505
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/186116
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/186118
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/186119
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/186120
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/186121
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/186122
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/186123

B
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=

Validator Id

186125

186126

186127

186128

186132

186133

186136

186137

186138

Validator Id

351127

Amount

- 0.018477664
58.25 USD

- 32.000000000 ETH&

ETH®

100,889.92 USD

- 0.018478912
58.26 USD

- 0.062851345
198.15 USD

- 0.018451998
58.17 USD

- 0.018454403
58.18 USD

- 0.018477562
58.25 USD

- 0.018549427
58.48 USD

- 0.018441958
58.14 USD

Amount

+ 0.043554398
137.31 USD

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/186125
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/186126
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/186127
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/186128
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/186132
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/186133
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/186136
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/186137
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/186138
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/351127

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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